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103. Mr. Ferdinal M. Fernando
Head of Division
Health and Communicable Disease Division
ASEAN Secretariat
Phone :+62-21 726 2991
Fax . +6221 739 8234-724
Email :ferdinal.fernando@asean.org

104. Ms. Pitchanuch Supavanich
Senior Officer
Social Welfare, Women, Labour and Migrant Workers Division
ASEAN Secretariat
Phone :+62-21 726 2991
Fax :+6221 739 8234-724
Email : nuch.supavanich@asean.org

105. Mr. Miguel Musgni
Senior Officer
Disaster, Management and Humanitarian Division
ASEAN Secretariat
Phone :+62-21 726 2991
Fax :+6221 739 8234-724
Email : miguel.musgni@asean.org

106. Mr. Michael Glen
Technical Officer
Health and Communicable Disease
ASEAN Secretariat
Phone :+62-21 726 2991
Fax : +6221 739 8234-724
Email : michael.glen@asean.org

FACILITATOR

107. Prof. Benilda Tayag
Associate Professor, Department of Social Work
College of Social Work and Community Development
University of the Philippines, Diliman
Phone: + 63-917 585 7119
Fax :+63-2929 8438
Email : benet.tayag@yahoo.com.ph; benilda.tayag@gmail.com
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INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION
UNICEF EAPRO

108. Mr. Gaspar Fajth
Regional Adviser
Social Policy and Economic Analysis
UNICEF East Asia and Pacific Regional Office
Phone : +668 2356 9267
Fax : +668 2280 3563

Email : gfajth@unicef.org

UNICEF Cambodia

109. Mr. Chea Kimsong
Social Policy Specialist
Phone
Fax

Email : scott.standley@undp.org

ILO
110. Ms. Celine Peyron Bista
Chief Technical Advisor for ILO/Japan-MAPS Project
ILO Regional Office for Asia and the Pacific
Phone
Fax :
Email : peyron@ilo.org
111. Dr. Cheng Boon Ong
ILO Regional Office for Asia and the Pacific
Phone
Fax
Email
UNDP
112. Mr. Joseph D’Cruz
Regional Team Leader, Inclusive Growth Team
UNDP Bangkok Regional Hub
Phone : +66 2 304 9100 ext 2726
Fax:
Email : Joseph.dcruz@undp.org
113. Mr. Scott Standley

Policy Specialist

Inclusive Growth Team

UNDP Bangkok Regional Hub
Phone

Fax

Email : scott.standley@undp.org
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114. Mr. Hang Sovannarith

UNDP Cambodia
Phone
Fax
Email
ESCAP
115. Mr. Manuel Mejido
Social Protection Expert
Social Development Division
ESCAP
Phone
Fax :
Email : mejido@un.org
FAO
116. Dr. Hiroyuki Konuma
Assistant Director-General and Regional Representative for Asia and the Pacific
FAO Regional Office for Asia and the Pacific
United Nations Food and Agriculture Organization
Phone : +66-2 697 4310
Fax
Email : Hiroyuki.Konuma@fao.org
117. Ms. NomindelgerBayasgalanbat
Regional Social Protection Focal Point/Nutrition Officer
FAO Regional Office for Asia and the Pacific
United Nations Food and Agriculture Organization
Phone : +66-2 697 4140
Fax . +66-2 697 4445
Email : Nomindelger.Bayasgalanbat@fao.org
FAO Cambodia
118. Ms. Verdiana Biagioni Gazzoli
Phone
Fax
Email
119. Mr. Oum Kosal
Phone
Fax

Email : Kosal.Oum@fao.org
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UN Women

120. Mr. Socheath Heng
National Programme Manager
Women’s Economic Empowerment

UN Women Cambodia
Phone :855-(0)23 860 928/9
Fax :

Email : socheath.heng@unwomen.org

ICSW

121. Datin Paduka Khatijah Sulaiman
Deputy President
Welfare & Social Services
National Council of Welfare and Social Development of Malaysia
Phone :03-40447640
Fax : 03-40447705
Email : makpem@gmail.com

HelpAge International

122. Mr. Eduardo Klien
Regional Director
East Asia/Pacific
HelpAge International
Phone :+66 53 225 440
Fax : +66 53 225 441
Email :eduardo@helpageasia.org

EMPLOYERS’ and WORKERS’ORGANISATIONS

CLC of Cambodia
123. Mr. Morn Rithy
President of Ciscuf

Cambodian Tourism and Service Workers Federation
Phone : 066 333 067

Fax

Email : morm_rithy@yahoo.com

CAMFEBA of Cambodia

124, Mr. Vananrith Vo
Legal Consultant
Cambodian Federation of Employers and Business Associations
Phone : 85523222 186
Fax : 855 23 222 185
Email : camfeba@camfeba.com
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CCU of Cambodia

125. Mr. Panha Rong
General Assistant
Cambodian Confederation of Unions (CCU)
Phone :855 016930706
Fax : 855023217544
Email : ccupro.assist@gmail.com

KSPI of Indonesia

126. Mr. Ribut Santoso
Research Development
Phone :0812 9529373
Fax
Email : rib.sant@yahoo.co.id

LNCCI of Lao PDR

127. Mrs. Daovading Phirasayphithak
Chief of Employers’ Bureau Activities
Lao National Chamber of Commerce and Industry
Phone :856-21 453312
Fax : 856-21 452580
Email : daovading76@gmail.com

MEF of Malaysia

128. Mr. Mohd Zakri Baharudin
Senior Manager — Employer Affairs
Malaysian Employers Federation
Phone :603-7955-7778
Fax : 603-7955-9008
Email : zakri@mef.org.my

ECOP of the Philippines

129. Mrs. Clarine Tobias
Board of Director
ECOP BICOL
Phone : 054 472-6326
Fax : 054 472-6326
Email : clarine_ggf@yahoo.com

FFW of the Philippines

130. Mrs. Isabel Pango
Legal Officer
Federation of Free Workers
Phone :+632 5219435
Fax : +632 4006656
Email : sabel08@yahoo.com
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ECOT of Thailand

131. Mrs. Siriwan Romochatthong
Secretary General
Employers’ Confederation of Thailand
Phone :02 3857117
Fax : 02 3958477

Email : ecot@ecot.or.th
VCCI of Viet Nam

132. Mr. Le Tien Dat
Deputy Manager
Bureau for Employers’ Activities (VCCI)
Phone : 844-35742022/345
Fax : 844-35742020/30
Email : datft@vcci.com.vn

Note :

ACW : funded by Japan
DPA : funded by Japan
SOMSWD : funded by Japan
SLOM : funded by ILO

SOM-AMAF : funded by FAO
SOMRDPE : funded by FAO
ACDM : funded by UNICEF
SOMHD : funded by UNICEF
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